
Siap, Skarnes, Norway NM 2018 Open
04.08.2018 - 05.08.2018

Page 1
05.08.2018 - 17:03

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  
1   Granhus Thea Caroline ULL   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   727,27 
2   Elgesem Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   681,82 
3   Varming Susanne STA   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/14.25   509,09 
4   Eriksen Pernille Amalie Rise KVE   Ope F 4,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25   400,00 
5   Sandberg Nicoline ULL   Ope F 3,50/55/16.00 4,50/34   390,91 
6   Elgesem Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00   363,64 
7   Knapkoien Tuva Larsdotter MOV   Ope F 3,00/52   163,64 
8   Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 5,00/46   87,88 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  
1   Våltorp Lars Ola SLA   Ope M 0,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00   696,72 
2   Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00   622,95 
3   Dale Espen STA   Ope M 4,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   467,21 
4   Gjertsen Espen ENE   Ope M 4,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/14.25   442,62 
5   Bordal Mikkel ULL   Ope M 4,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/16.00   344,26 
6   Foss Henrik A&B   Ope M 4,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   270,49 
7   Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   245,90 
8   Viker Vemund LIL   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   237,70 
9   Stalheim Marius V. SLA   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25 5,50/52   229,51 

10   Wiese Morten A&B   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 5,00/40   245,90 
11   Venedik Stian ULL   Ope M 5,25/55/18.25 0,50/40   184,43 
12   Aal Cato A&B   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 DNS   245,90 
13   Balch Barth Ragnvald ENE   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25   172,13 
13   Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25   172,13 
15   Wigdel Petter LIL   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   139,34 
16   Lilleberg Audun SVO   Ope M 2,00/55/18.25   131,15 
17   Huuse Hallvard ULL   Ope M 5,50/40   15,03 
18   Rio Espen STA   Ope M 5,00/40   13,66 
19   Paulsen Thor Henning A&B   Ope M 4,00/40   10,93 
20   Jeistad Runar MOV   Ope M 1,50/40   4,10 
21   Hjelle Erik Sheer ENE   Ope M 1,00/40   2,73 
22   Ludviksen Espen MOV   Ope M 0,50/40   1,37 
23   Gregersen Morten ENE   Ope M DNS    

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  
1   Elgesem Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 2210 2620   305,36 
2   Elgesem Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 860 780   100,23 
2   Finstad Hanne Lotte SLA   Ope F 720 780   90,91 
4   Eriksen Pernille Amalie Rise KVE   Ope F 570 740   86,25 
5   Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 100 160   18,65 
6   Knapkoien Tuva Larsdotter MOV   Ope F 40   4,66 
7   Granhus Thea Caroline ULL   Ope F DNS    
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  
1   Moss-Lundemo Even SLA   Ope M 1950 3200   273,97 
2   Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   Ope M 2160 1540   184,93 
3   Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 1150 1490   127,57 
4   Paulsen Thor Henning A&B   Ope M 1170 1300   111,30 
5   Gjertsen Espen ENE   Ope M 1510 1130   129,28 
6   Balch Barth Ragnvald ENE   Ope M 670 670   57,36 
7   Baksås Terje KVE   Ope M 820 660   70,21 
7   Bordal Mikkel ULL   Ope M 500 660   56,51 
9   Wigdel Petter LIL   Ope M 470 470   40,24 

10   Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 420 400   35,96 
11   Viker Vemund LIL   Ope M 280   23,97 
12   Hjelle Erik Sheer ENE   Ope M 220   18,84 
13   Stalheim Marius V. SLA   Ope M 200   17,12 
14   Gregersen Morten ENE   Ope M DNS    
14   Lilleberg Audun SVO   Ope M DNS    
14   Rio Espen STA   Ope M DNS    
14   Våltorp Lars Ola SLA   Ope M DNS    

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  
1   Elgesem Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 30,1m 29,9m   391,04 
2   Elgesem Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 19,9m 20,9m   139,59 
3   Eriksen Pernille Amalie Rise KVE   Ope F 14,6m 15,5m   92,18 
4   Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 14,4m 14,9m   86,92 
5   Knapkoien Tuva Larsdotter MOV   Ope F 0,00m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  
1   Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   Ope M 47,8m 48,4m   546,73 
2   Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 22,4m 24,7m   89,90 
3   Wigdel Petter LIL   Ope M 23,5m 24,2m   87,36 
4   Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 23,0m 22,2m   81,27 
5   Balch Barth Ragnvald ENE   Ope M 19,3m 22,0m   76,19 
6   Bordal Mikkel ULL   Ope M 18,8m 19,1m   61,46 
7   Venedik Stian ULL   Ope M 17,2m   51,81 
8   Viker Vemund LIL   Ope M 15,5m   43,17 
9   Stalheim Marius V. SLA   Ope M 14,3m   37,08 

10   Gregersen Morten ENE   Ope M DNS    
10   Hjelle Erik Sheer ENE   Ope M DNS    
10   Lilleberg Audun SVO   Ope M DNS    

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Elgesem Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 681,82  305,36  391,04  1378,22 
2   Elgesem Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 363,64  100,23  139,59  603,46 
3   Eriksen Pernille Amalie Rise KVE   Ope F 400,00  86,25  92,18  578,43 
4   Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 87,88  18,65  86,92  193,45 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   Ope M 622,95  184,93  546,73  1354,61 
2   Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 245,90  127,57  89,90  463,37 
3   Bordal Mikkel ULL   Ope M 344,26  56,51  61,46  462,23 
4   Balch Barth Ragnvald ENE   Ope M 172,13  57,36  76,19  305,68 
5   Viker Vemund LIL   Ope M 237,70  23,97  43,17  304,84 
6   Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 172,13  35,96  81,27  289,36 
7   Stalheim Marius V. SLA   Ope M 229,51  17,12  37,08  283,71 
8   Wigdel Petter LIL   Ope M 139,34  40,24  87,36  266,94 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


